prot

3227
3633
5028
6086
6802
6829
7564
8202
8787
10620
10640
12953
13143
13689

18403
7563

14733
16271
16852
16868
17282
21024
21545
22413
22437
23216
24145
24161
24592
27059
28019
28546
28971
29628
31059
31961
31984
31987
31993
32377
34609
35916
37174
39364

data

05/02/15
09/02/15
19/02/15
02/03/15
09/03/15
09/03/15
16/03/15
19/03/15
25/03/15
13/04/15
13/04/15
04/05/15
05/05/15
07/05/15

09/05/15
16/05/15

18/05/15
28/05/15
05/06/15

05/06/15 Vallese Nazzarena

08/06/15
23/06/15
26/06/15
02/07/15
02/07/15
09/07/15
20/07/15
20/07/15
23/07/15
12/08/15
18/08/15
25/08/15
28/08/15
03/09/15
22/09/15
24/09/15
24/09/15
24/09/15
24/09/15
29/09/15
15/10/15
27/10/15
05/11/15
24/11/15

concessionario 1
cognome nome

Trucolo Giuseppe
Sette Donatella
Voltolina Enrico
Perazza Giancarlo

Favero Anna Maria

Carraro Bertilla

manufatto n.

ossario

27 Afila 2 interr

loculo+ossi19 C fila 3

ossario
ossario
ossario
2 ossari

Grazioso Giambattista ossario

Catamo Federica
Gobbi Giovanni
Ugo Matarazzo
Vanin Miranda
Florian Rosa
Masiero Luigia
Valle Maristella
Siega Giuseppina
Marafatto Misca

ossario
cinerario
loculo
ossario
cinerario
ossario
ossario

loculo
ossario

Frigessi di Rattalma Alossario

Naidi Silvana
Rigobon Patrizio

Marinolli Giuliana
Fezzi Maria Irene

Chiaramida Antonia

Pierri Grazia
Tozzato Roberto
Furlan Giuseppe
Celoni Mario
Bovo Anna Maria
Otto Luciana
Capozzo Donato
Zennaro Gianna
Cabrio Roberto
Santello Katia
Benes Corrado
Bressan Vanna
Giusti Federico
Caramel Fabiola
Pesce Luana
Boeche Gabriele
Tiezza Umberto
Murer Lorena
Turco Annalisa

Paternoster Giovanni

Juris Renata

ossario
loculo
loculo
ossario
Loculo
ossario
Loculo
Ossario
ossario
ossario
ossario
ossario
ossario
ossario
loculo
ossario
ossario
loculo
ossario
ossario
ossario
ossario
loculo
ossario
ossario
ossario
ossario

32 Cfila 4
46 fila 3

36 fila 4
35-47 fila 11
59 Dfila 1
24 fila 12
10fila 5

14 Dfila 2
29 fila 3 interr
24 fila 2

57 Dfila 1
9Dfilas

10 Ffila 1
58 Dfila 1

4 Afilal

122 SUD fila 2
16 Efila 4

14 Ffila 2
30Dfilal

19 Gfila4
125 e 137 Sud
541 Bfila 5
138 sud fila 6
111 sud fila 3
98 sud fila 2
112 sud fila 4
88 sud fila 4
112 sudfila 7
28 sud fila 4
12 Gfila 3

76 sud fila 4
35D fila4

28 Ffila3

27 sud est fila 3
74 sud fila 2

3 Bfilal

140 sud fila 8
3 Efilal

8 Dfilas

77 sud fila 5
87 sud fila 3
102 sud fila 6

cimitero

Mogliano Veneto
Campocroce
Campocroce
Mogliano Veneto
Campocroce
Mogliano Veneto
Zerman
Mogliano Veneto
Bonisiolo
Campocroce
Mogliano Veneto
Bonisiolo
Zerman

Zerman

Mogliano Veneto
Zerman

Campocroce
Mogliano Veneto
Campocroce
Mogliano Veneto
Zerman
Campocroce
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Campocroce
Mogliano Veneto
Campocroce
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Campocroce
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Zerman
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto



35080
35935
38777
39594
35559
37170
38887
40816
41362
40852
43920

20/10/15 Stocker Lidia
27/10/15 Mason Luisa
19/11/15 Carestiato Giovanni
24/11/15 Pasti Annamaria

Boldrin Elisabetta

05/11/15 Canever Cristina
18/11/15 Stevanato Luca
03/12/15 Lazzarini Gisella
10/12/15 Collodo Sara
03/12/15 Camolese Stefano
29/12/15 Salin Tiziana

ossario
ossario
ossario
loculo
ossario
loculo
ossario
ossario
loculo
ossario
loculo

133 sud fila 1
75 sud fila 3
10 fila 4

27 Ffila3
113fila 5
5Efilal

114 sud fila 6
39Dfilabs

4 Efilal

63 sud fila 3
2 Efilal

Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Bonisiolo
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Zerman
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto



